File E141060
Project 91RT6518
January 31, 1992
REPORT
on
COMPONENT - SWITCHES, INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
Good Sky Electric Mfg. Co., Ltd.
Taipei, Taiwan

MI - SS - 1  03 D  M  F
 I  II  III IV V VI VII
I - Relay Model Designation
  MI - Basic Type
  MIH - Basic Type
II  - Termination Type
  SS - Flow Solder
  SH - Plastic Sealed
III - Number of Poles
  1 - Single pole device
  2 - 2 pole device
  Note: 2 poles not available on Type MIH devices
IV - Coil Voltage
  03 -  3 V, dc  21 – 21 V, dc
  05 -  5 V, dc  24 – 24 V, dc
  06 -  6 V, dc  28 – 28 V, dc
  09 -  9 V, dc  48 – 48 V, dc
  12 - 12 V, dc
  15 - 15 V, dc
  18 - 18 V, dc
V - Coil sensitivity
  D - Standard coil
  L - High sensitivity coil
VI - Optional Suffix
  Blank - SPDT
  M - SPST
VII - Insulation System
  Blank – Class A
                F – Class F
.D4
•
F~}AiiEiiE~
iiE~~-t: CQC02001001376
tf -it~#21~.iJ1:.
l!l~~l£ ~a (~~J)II ) ~ F~/~~
~*.i)rl rp j£;tij [RJtJt1!Ait~j£Jt~~~JJ! 1~
tlJ:it j8j~ #21~.iJ1:.
l!l ~~l! ~ ~ ()*J)I) ) ~F~~~
~*.1)rl rp j£;tij [RJ:tJ~1jt~j£Jt~if~JJ! 1~
l..?r~#21~.iJl:
l!l~~l! ~a ()*J)II ) ~F~/~~ (V000702)
~*.i)11 rp}£;tij [RJtJ~1jt~}£Jt~if~JJ! 1~A5-A6
?J'l7~#~~JIJ, ~~, ~-t
IJ'~ ~,?;it~l! ~a
MIH-XI-IX2X3X4-16A 250VAC/16A 30VDC; MIT-XI-IX2X3M-IOA 250VAC/5A
30VDC; MI--XI-IX2X3X4-10A 250VAC/IOA 30VDC; MI-Xl-2X2X3X4-5A 250VAC/5A
30VDC; eXl-SS: .¥!tA; Xl-SH: ~!tA; Xl-SX: *!tAo X2--o3----48: ~~~II
~ffi3-48VDCo X3-D: ~~~lIr}jtto. 72W; X3-L: ~~~IIJjjtto. 54Wo X4-M; 19J€1
fM!J~; X4-B: iYJWTfM!J~; X4-~~: ~~fM!J~)
? J'l7*Fi1t~{.t~~~
GB8898-2001 GB15092. 1-2003
-iA.iiE~jti\
? tfo~ i( il(.15~+~J];k.I. F #t~+R iiEJ6 a~ JJtif-
~IE • :ftJR • WIIl9ll\imM 188 ~ 91& 100070
A 0035892 .D9
,.
•
PRODUCT CERTIFICATE
No.: CQC02001001376
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
GOOOSKY RELAY(SHENZHEN) CO.,LTO.
NO.1 Liyuba, Longpin Road, Pingdi subdistrict, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE MANUFACTURER
GOOOSKY RELAY(SHENZHEN) CO.,LTO.
NO.1 Liyuba, Longpin Road, Pingdi subdistrict, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE FACTORY
GOOOSKY RELAY(SHENZHEN) CO.,LTO.(V000702)
AS-A6,No.1 Liyuba, Longpin Road, Pingdi subdistrict, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China
NAME, MODEL AND SPECIFICATION